
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 

Diploma in FitterBUI-110 One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

BUI-111

BUI-112

BUI-113

BUI-114

BUI-115

BUI-116

BUI-117

BUI-118

Course Code Building and Construction Sector Eligibility Duration Exam Fees

Diploma in Land Surveyor

Diploma in Architectural Design 

Diploma in Construction Technology and Management

Advanced Diploma in Fitter

Advanced Diploma in Land Surveyor

Advanced Diploma in Construction Risk Management 

Advanced Diploma in Construction Health & Safety

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

Diploma in Crane Operator

Rs. 2,500/-    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE COURSE
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