

Course Code	Building and Construction Sector	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
BUI-110	Diploma in Fitter	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-111	Diploma in Land Surveyor	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-112	Diploma in Architectural Design	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-113	Diploma in Crane Operator	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-114	Diploma in Construction Technology and Management	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-115	Advanced Diploma in Fitter	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
BUI-116	Advanced Diploma in Land Surveyor	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
BUI-117	Advanced Diploma in Construction Health & Safety	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
BUI-118	Advanced Diploma in Construction Risk Management	10 <sup>th</sup> Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE